	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE IN BUREAU OF LAND MANAG	TERIOR	ODHOUDD5	OMB N	APPROVED O. 1004-0135 July 31, 2010	
SUNDR Do not use t	Y NOTICES AND REPOR this form for proposals to a vell. Use form 3160-3 (APD)			<ol> <li>Lease Serial No. NMNM1<del>07392</del> 01206A</li> <li>If Indian, Allottee or Tribe Name</li> </ol>		
abandoned w	'ell. Use form 3160-3 (APD,	) for such proposals.	OBBS OCD	0. If Indian, Anotee C		
	RIPLICATE - Other instruct	ions on reverse side.	10 11 77 2015	7. If Unit or CA/Agre	ement, Name and/or N	
1. Type of Well Soli Well Gas Well		189 U		8. Well Name and No. NIGHTCAP 6 FE	DERAL 4H	
2. Name of Operator COG OPERATING LLC	COG OPERATING LLC E-Mail: mreyes1@concho.com		RECEIVED	9. API Well No. 30-025-42135-0	00-X1	
3a. Address ONE CONCHO CENTER MIDLAND, TX 79701-4287	600 W ILLINOIS AVENUE	3b. Phone No.`(include area o Ph: 575-748-6945	ode)	10. Field and Pool, or LUSK	Exploratory	
4. Location of Well (Footage, Sec.	, T., R., M., or Survey Description)			11. County or Parish,	and State	
Sec 31 T19S R32E Lot 4 520FSL 280FWL 32.611012 N Lat, 103.812726 W Lon				LEA COUNTY, NM		
12. CHECK AP	PROPRIATE BOX(ES) TO	INDICATE NATURE C	OF NOTICE, RI	EPORT, OR OTHE	R DATA	
TYPE OF SUBMISSION		TYPE OF ACTION				
Notice of Intent	□ Acidize	Deepen	Product	ion (Start/Resume)	Water Shut-C	
_	Alter Casing	Fracture Treat	🗖 Reclam	ation	🗋 Well Integrity	
Subsequent Report	Casing Repair	New Construction	🗖 Recomp	olete	Other,	
Final Abandonment Notice	<ul> <li>Change Plans</li> <li>Convert to Injection</li> </ul>	Plug and Abandon Plug Back	n 🔲 Tempor	arily Abandon Disposal	Change to Origi PD	
approved APD.	ctfully requests approval for t	he following changes to t	the original	:	· .	
Name Change From: Nightcap 6 Federal # To: Nightcap 6 Federal Co	om #4H 🗲	1				
BHL Change 330 FSL	L Section 6. T20S. R32E			ACHED FO		
From: 526' FSL & 280' FWI To: 330' FSL & 660' FWL			CONDITI			
From: 526 FSL & 280 FWI To: 330 FSL & 660 FWL C102 Attached.		ł	CONDIT	IONS OF AI	PROVAL	
To: 330' FSL & 660' FWL	g is true and correct.				PROVAL	
To: 330' FSL & 660' FWL C102 Attached. 14. I hereby certify that the foregoing	g is true and correct. Electronic Submission #3	12563 verified by the BLM	Well Information	n Svetem	PPROVAL	
To: 330' FSL & 660' FWL C102 Attached. 14. I hereby certify that the foregoing	g is true and correct. Electronic Submission #3 For COG C nmitted to AFMSS for process	12563 verified by the BLM DPERATING LLC, sent to t sing by JENNIFER SANCHI	Well Information	n System 5 (15¥AS0097SE)	PPROVAL	
To: 330' FSL & 660' FWL C102 Attached. 14. I hereby certify that the foregoing Cor Name(Printed/Typed) MAYTE	g is true and correct. Electronic Submission #3 For COG C nmitted to AFMSS for process	12563 verified by the BLM DPERATING LLC, sent to t sing by JENNIFER SANCHI Title REC	Well Information the Hobbs EZ on 08/13/2015	n System 5 (15¥AS0097SE)	PPROVAL	
To: 330' FSL & 660' FWL C102 Attached. 14. I hereby certify that the foregoing Cor Name(Printed/Typed) MAYTE	g is true and correct. Electronic Submission #3 For COG C nmitted to AFMSS for process X REYES ic Submission)	12563 verified by the BLM DPERATING LLC, sent to t sing by JENNIFER SANCHI Title REC	Well Information the Hobbs EZ on 08/13/2015 GULATORY AN	n System 5 (15¥AS0097SE) ÁLYST APPROVE	PPROVAL	
To: 330' FSL & 660' FWL C102 Attached. 14. I hereby certify that the foregoing Cor Name(Printed/Typed) MAYTE	g is true and correct. Electronic Submission #3 For COG C nmitted to AFMSS for process X REYES ic Submission)	12563 verified by the BLM PERATING LLC, sent to t sing by JENNIFER SANCHI Title REC Date 08/1	Well Information the Hobbs EZ on 08/13/2015 GULATORY AN 13/2015 TE OFFICE V	n System 5 (15)(AS0097SE) ÁLYST APPROXE SE AUG <b>13</b> 20 MM	S Date	
To: 330' FSL & 660' FWL C102 Attached. 14. I hereby certify that the foregoing Cor Name (Printed/Typed) MAYTE Signature (Electron	g is true and correct. Electronic Submission #3 For COG C mmitted to AFMSS for process X REYES ic Submission) THIS SPACE FO	12563 verified by the BLM DPERATING LLC, sent to t sing by JENNIFER SANCHI Title REC Date 08/1 R FEDERAL OR STA	Well Information the Hobbs EZ on 08/13/2015 GULATORY AN 13/2015 TE OFFICE U	n System 5 (15)(AS0097SE) ÁLYST APPROXE SE AUG <b>13</b> 20 MM	5 Date GEMENI	
To: 330' FSL & 660' FWL C102 Attached. 14. I hereby certify that the foregoing Cor Name (Printed/Typed) MAYTE Signature (Electron 	g is true and correct. Electronic Submission #3 For COG C mmitted to AFMSS for process X REYES ic Submission) THIS SPACE FO ched. Approval of this notice does r equitable title to those rights in the nduct operations thereon. 43 U.S.C. Section 1212, make it a c	12563 verified by the BLM PERATING LLC, sent to t sing by JENNIFER SANCHI Title REC Date 08/1 R FEDERAL OR STA Title not warrant or subject lease Office crime for any person knowingly	Well Information the Hobbs EZ on 08/13/2015 GULATORY AN 13/2015 TE OFFICE V AURE OFFICE V	n System 5 (15) AS 0097SE) ALYST APPKUXE SE MC 3 20 M M AU OF LANDIMINA ARLS AD FIELD OF	S Date GEMENI FICE	
To: 330' FSL & 660' FWL C102 Attached. 14. I hereby certify that the foregoing Cor Name (Printed/Typed) MAYTE Signature (Electron Approved By Conditions of approval, if any, are attac certify that the applicant holds legal or which would entitle the applicant to con Title 18 U.S.C. Section 1001 and Title States any false, fictitious or fraudule	g is true and correct. Electronic Submission #3 For COG C mmitted to AFMSS for process X REYES ic Submission) THIS SPACE FO ched. Approval of this notice does r equitable title to those rights in the nduct operations thereon. 43 U.S.C. Section 1212, make it a c	12563 verified by the BLM PERATING LLC, sent to t sing by JENNIFER SANCHI Title REC Date 08/1 R FEDERAL OR STA Title not warrant or subject lease Coffice crime for any person knowingly to any matter within its jurisdic	Well Information the Hobbs EZ on 08/13/2015 GULATORY AN 13/2015 TE OFFICE V SULATORY AN 13/2015 TE OFFICE V SULATORY AN 13/2015 TE OFFICE V SULATORY AN 13/2015 TE OFFICE V SULATORY AN 13/2015	n System 5 (15)(AS0097SE) ALYST APPKU/E SE MC 1-3 20 M M AU OF/LANS/MANA ARLS/AD FIELD OF ake o any department o	Date Date GEMENI FICE	
To: 330' FSL & 660' FWL C102 Attached. 14. I hereby certify that the foregoing Cor Name (Printed/Typed) MAYTE Signature (Electron Approved By Conditions of approval, if any, are attac certify that the applicant holds legal or which would entitle the applicant to con Title 18 U.S.C. Section 1001 and Title States any false, fictitious or fraudule	g is true and correct. Electronic Submission #3 For COG C mmitted to AFMSS for process X REYES ic Submission) THIS SPACE FO ched. Approval of this notice does r equitable title to those rights in the nduct operations thereon. 43 U.S.C. Section 1212, make it a c nt statements or representations as t	12563 verified by the BLM PERATING LLC, sent to t sing by JENNIFER SANCHI Title REC Date 08/1 R FEDERAL OR STA Title not warrant or subject lease Coffice crime for any person knowingly to any matter within its jurisdic	Well Information the Hobbs EZ on 08/13/2015 GULATORY AN 13/2015 TE OFFICE V SULATORY AN 13/2015 TE OFFICE V SULATORY AN 13/2015 TE OFFICE V SULATORY AN 13/2015 TE OFFICE V SULATORY AN 13/2015	n System 5 (15)(AS0097SE) ALYST APPKU/E SE APPKU/E SE MM AU OF/LANS/MANA ARLS/AD FIELD OF ake o any department o	Date Date GEMENI FICE	

## Additional data for EC transaction #312563 that would not fit on the form

32. Additional remarks, continued

Flex Hose: See attached.

Drilling Changes Drilling program and directional plan attached.